






































 



 



UNIVERSITAS	MUHAMMADIYAH	JAKARTA
Kampus	A:	JL.	K.	H.	Ahmad	Dahlan	Cirendeu	Ciputat	Tangerang	Selatan

Kampus	B:	Jl.	Cempaka	Putih	Tengah	XXVII,	Jakarta	Pusat	10510
Website:	umj.ac.id	|	email:	info@umj.ac.id	|	Telp:	+6221-7492862/7401894,	+6221-4256024

NILAI	PERKULIAHAN	MAHASISWA
PRODI : ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
PERIODE:2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 93
Kode	Mata	kuliah : KK54003 SKS : 4

No NPM Nama	Mahasiswa Nilai Grade Lulus Sunting	KRS? Info
1 20200910100010 AMELIA	WULANDARI 73.88 B ✔ 	
2 20200910100014 ARI	RAHMATIYA 71.94 B ✔ 	
3 20200910100016 AYU	ALIYAH 70.00 B ✔ 	
4 20200910100021 CUT	FAHIRA	ANDILA	PUTRI 70.00 B ✔ 	
5 20200910100023 DENDI	NOVAN	PURNOMO 70.00 B ✔ 	
6 20200910100026 DIAN	OKTIYANI 70.00 B ✔ 	
7 20200910100027 DIANY	FAUZIYAH 73.78 B ✔ 	
8 20200910100029 DITA	APRILIANTI 70.00 B ✔ 	
9 20200910100033 FRANSISCA	YUNI	SAVIRA 70.00 B ✔ 	

10 20200910100036 HANA	RIDWANINGSIH 70.59 B ✔ 	
11 20200910100037 HAURA	HASFI	SALSABILA 71.00 B ✔ 	
12 20200910100041 KARINA	BULAN	AZZAHRA 70.00 B ✔ 	
13 20200910100044 LAELA	NUR	RAHMAWATI 70.00 B ✔ 	
14 20200910100045 LARASWATI	AYUNINGSIH 70.10 B ✔ 	
15 20200910100051 MUHAMAD	NAUFAL 72.08 B ✔ 	
16 20200910100060 NANDA	INDAH	UTAMI 70.17 B ✔ 	
17 20200910100061 NAZWA	EBRILLIAND 70.00 B ✔ 	
18 20200910100063 NISA	AL	ZANUBAH 79.47 B+ ✔ 	
19 20200910100065 NOVITA	RUSLIANTI 70.00 B ✔ 	
20 20200910100070 PUPUT	YULIA	ANGGRAENI 70.00 B ✔ 	
21 20200910100074 PUTRI	HANDAYANI 81.90 A- ✔ 	
22 20200910100080 REPI	OKTAPVIYANI 72.26 B ✔ 	
23 20200910100082 RIDA	NUR	FITRIYANI 71.21 B ✔ 	
24 20200910100083 SABYLLA	HERLIANA	PUTRI 76.42 B+ ✔ 	
25 20200910100085 SECILIA	ADHE	PUTRI 71.70 B ✔ 	
26 20200910100089 SHINTA	LUTHFIAH	HIDAYAT 76.96 B+ ✔ 	
27 20200910100091 SIFA	NURHALISA 70.00 B ✔ 	
28 20200910100093 SYAFA	NABILLA 75.25 B+ ✔ 	
29 20200910100096 TOTOK	HARTONO 70.00 B ✔ 	
30 20200910100099 WINDA	SANTIKA 73.87 B ✔ 	
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NILAI	PERKULIAHAN	MAHASISWA
PRODI : ILMU	KEPERAWATAN
PERIODE:2022/2023	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Keperawatan	Medikal	Bedah	III Nama	Kelas : 93
Kode	Mata	kuliah : KK54003 SKS : 4

No NPM Nama	Mahasiswa Nilai Grade Lulus Sunting	KRS? Info
31 20200910100100 WULAN	MAURIZKA 70.00 B ✔ 	
32 20200910100104 ANDIRA	DIVA	SHAFA	EFRILA 72.61 B ✔ 	
33 20200910100113 ELSA	PUJIATUNISA 75.69 B+ ✔ 	
34 20200910100115 FARAH	FACHRIYANTI 75.04 B+ ✔ 	
35 20200910100116 FARAH	SALSABILA	CHANIA 75.37 B+ ✔ 	

36 20200910100117 FIRYAAL	KHALIILAH	SYAFA
SALSABILA 76.40 B+ ✔ 	

37 20200910100122 MARFITA	KHASANAH 75.02 B+ ✔ 	
38 20200910100124 NABILA	ANANDA	PUTRI 78.33 B+ ✔ 	
39 20200910100125 NABILA	ENDANG	HERIYANI 79.76 B+ ✔ 	

40 20200910100127 REVA	OKTAVIA	AWALIAH
SIDIQ 74.51 B ✔ 	

41 20200910100128 SAFINATUN	NAJAH 79.73 B+ ✔ 	
42 20200910100132 TIARA	VALENCIA 80.10 A- ✔ 	
43 20200910100138 LINDA	TRIANA	ROSY 73.08 B ✔ 	
44 20200910100140 NADYA	SAFITRI 74.30 B ✔ 	
45 20200910100142 RYAN	ILHAM	SUNDAWAN 70.00 B ✔ 	

46 20200910100146 DESFIANTY	RAMADHINI
WIHENDRASYAH 74.22 B ✔ 	

47 20200910100148 DHEA	GUSNIANA	PUTRI 	
48 20200910100150 FAUZI	NUR	ROHMAN 71.03 B ✔ 	
49 20200910100155 MUTIARA	NUR	NABILLA 80.36 A- ✔ 	
50 20200910100168 SYIFA	HILMY	AQILA 74.81 B ✔ 	
51 20200910100172 YESSY	RODIATUL	ADAWIYAH 73.41 B ✔ 	

Rata-rata	nilai	kelas 71.89 3.05
Pengisian	nilai	untuk	kelas	ini	ditutup	pada	Rabu,	8	Februari	2023	oleh	10435
Tanggal	Cetak	:	Kamis,	9	Februari	2023,	18:05:44
Paraf	Dosen	:	

Erwan	Setiyono,	M.N,S.Kp,	MN,	S.Kp,	AMK
Ns	Rizki	Nugraha	Agung,	S.Kep.,	M.Kep,	Ns.,	Sp.Kep.MB,	S.Kep
Dr.,	Dr,	Ns	Yani	Sofiani,	M.	Kep.,	Sp.	KMB,	S.	Kep,	Sp.,	M.	Kep
Ns	Diana	Irawati,	M.Kep.Sp.Kep.MB
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2022/2023	GANJIL
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1 20200910100010 AMELIA
WULANDARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

2 20200910100014 ARI	RAHMATIYA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

3 20200910100016 AYU	ALIYAH H H H H S H H H H H H H H H H

4 20200910100021 CUT	FAHIRA
ANDILA	PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

5 20200910100023 DENDI	NOVAN
PURNOMO H H H H H H H A H A H H H H H

6 20200910100026 DIAN	OKTIYANI H H S H H H H H H H H H H H H

7 20200910100027 DIANY
FAUZIYAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

8 20200910100029 DITA
APRILIANTI I I H H H H H A A A A H H H H

9 20200910100033 FRANSISCA
YUNI	SAVIRA H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H

10 20200910100036 HANA
RIDWANINGSIH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

11 20200910100037 HAURA	HASFI
SALSABILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

12 20200910100041 KARINA	BULAN
AZZAHRA H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H

13 20200910100044 LAELA	NUR
RAHMAWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

14 20200910100045 LARASWATI
AYUNINGSIH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

15 20200910100051 MUHAMAD
NAUFAL H I H H S H H A A H H H H H H

16 20200910100060 NANDA	INDAH
UTAMI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

17 20200910100061 NAZWA
EBRILLIAND H I H H H H H H I H H H H H H

18 20200910100063 NISA	AL
ZANUBAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

19 20200910100065 NOVITA
RUSLIANTI H H H H H H H A H H H H H H H

20 20200910100070 PUPUT	YULIA
ANGGRAENI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

21 20200910100074 PUTRI
HANDAYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

22 20200910100080 REPI
OKTAPVIYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

23 20200910100082 RIDA	NUR
FITRIYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

24 20200910100083
SABYLLA
HERLIANA
PUTRI

H H H H S H H H H H H H H H H

25 20200910100085 SECILIA	ADHE
PUTRI H H H H H H H H A A H H H H H

26 20200910100089
SHINTA
LUTHFIAH
HIDAYAT

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

SIFA



27 20200910100091 NURHALISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

28 20200910100093 SYAFA	NABILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

29 20200910100096 TOTOK
HARTONO H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H

30 20200910100099 WINDA
SANTIKA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H
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31 20200910100100 WULAN
MAURIZKA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

32 20200910100104 ANDIRA	DIVA
SHAFA	EFRILA H S H H I H H H H H H H H H H

33 20200910100113 ELSA
PUJIATUNISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

34 20200910100115 FARAH
FACHRIYANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

35 20200910100116
FARAH
SALSABILA
CHANIA

H H H H H H H H H H S H H H H

36 20200910100117

FIRYAAL
KHALIILAH
SYAFA
SALSABILA

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

37 20200910100122 MARFITA
KHASANAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

38 20200910100124 NABILA
ANANDA	PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

39 20200910100125
NABILA
ENDANG
HERIYANI

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

40 20200910100127 REVA	OKTAVIA
AWALIAH	SIDIQ H H S H H H H H H H H H H H H

41 20200910100128 SAFINATUN
NAJAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

42 20200910100132 TIARA
VALENCIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

43 20200910100138 LINDA	TRIANA
ROSY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

44 20200910100140 NADYA	SAFITRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

45 20200910100142 RYAN	ILHAM
SUNDAWAN A H H H H H H A A H H H H H H

46 20200910100146
DESFIANTY
RAMADHINI
WIHENDRASYAH

H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

47 20200910100148
DHEA
GUSNIANA
PUTRI

S S H H A H H A H A H H H H H

48 20200910100150 FAUZI	NUR
ROHMAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

49 20200910100155 MUTIARA	NUR
NABILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

50 20200910100168 SYIFA	HILMY
AQILA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H

51 20200910100172
YESSY
RODIATUL
ADAWIYAH

H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H

Paraf	Ketua	Kelas 	

Paraf	Dosen 	


